WBL IMPACT AWARD SUBMIT A WBL ACTIVITY FOR RECOGNITION

With support from American Express, NAF is creating a new award to recognize educators, WBL coordinators, and academy leads for excellence in implementing a WBL activity aligned with the Outcomes-Driven WBL approach.

SUBMISSION PROCESS & TIMELINE



Submit the WBL Impact Award Form



DEADLINES

January 22, 2024 (for Fall 2023 WBL activities) May 1, 2024 (for Spring 2024 WBL activities)

6 finalists will be selected (3 for Fall, 3 for Spring)





A panel of judges from the NAF Network will review the finalists and select the winner of the WBL Impact Award (May 2024)



WBL ACTIVITY ELIGIBILITY

- Implemented during the 2023-24 school year
- Held at one academy or multiple academies within one school (not multi-school or district)
- Entered in the WBL Participation Tracker

PRIZES

FINALISTS



- \$250 Visa gift card
- Recognition at NAF Next and in WBL Activity Collection

WINNER

- All expenses paid trip to NAF Next in Orlando, FL (July 9-11, 2024)
- Recognition at NAF Next and in WBL Activity Collection
- Banner for your academy
- Digital badge for your website and email signature

LEARN MORE

BE FUTURE READY



OUESTIONS? Contact Kirsten Kirby Director, WBL kkirby@naf.org

